Swan Trophy

Place Team

1 Hillingdon Swimming Club
2 Teddington Swimming Club
3 Chelsea & Westminster Swimming
4 Camden Swiss Cottage S.C.
5 Ealing Swimming Club
6 Staines Swimming Club
7 Barnet Copthall
8 Enfield Swim Squad
9 The Borough of Harrow SC
10 Brompton Swimming Club
11 Anaconda Swimming Club
12 Hackney Aquatics Club
13 Bethnal Green
14 Haringey Aquatics
15 Sea-Byrd S.C.

Points

Hillingdon Swimming Club
Teddington Swimming Club
Chelsea & Westminster Swimming
Camden Swiss Cottage S.C.
Ealing Swimming Club
Staines Swimming Club
Barnet Copthall

Enfield Swim Squad

The Borough of Harrow SC
Brompton Swimming Club
Anaconda Swimming Club
Hackney Aquatics Club
Bethnal Green

Haringey Aquatics

Sea-Byrd S.C.

383.5
339
329
3125
289
2185
201.5
181.5
89

80

50

31

23
155



	Sheet1

