Swan Trophy

Place Team	Points		
1 Hillingdon Swimming Club	Hillingdon Swimming Club	383.5	
2 Teddington Swimming Club	Teddington Swimming Club	339	
3 Chelsea & Westminster Swimming	Chelsea & Westminster Swimming	329	
4 Camden Swiss Cottage S.C.	Camden Swiss Cottage S.C.	312.5	
5 Ealing Swimming Club	Ealing Swimming Club	289	
6 Staines Swimming Club	Staines Swimming Club	218.5	
7 Barnet Copthall	Barnet Copthall	201.5	
8 Enfield Swim Squad	Enfield Swim Squad	181.5	
9 The Borough of Harrow SC	The Borough of Harrow SC	89	
10 Brompton Swimming Club	Brompton Swimming Club	80	
11 Anaconda Swimming Club	Anaconda Swimming Club	50	
12 Hackney Aquatics Club	Hackney Aquatics Club	31	
13 Bethnal Green	Bethnal Green	23	
14 Haringey Aquatics	Haringey Aquatics	15.5	
15 Sea-Byrd S.C.	Sea-Byrd S.C.	7	